
Academic Department Chairs and Program Directors 2015-16

DEPARTMENT CHAIRPERSON E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE
ART and ART HISTORY Janice Mann 71298 Melissa Kilgus 71307
BIOLOGY Mitchell Chernin, Chair 73145 Amy Wendt 71124

71209

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING James Baish 71163 Kim Schon 73726
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Tim Raymond 73192 Elizabeth Clark 71114
CHEMISTRY Dee Casteel 73675 Linda Godfrey lgodfrey@bucknell.edu 73258

Michael Malusis, acting chair 71683 Amy Downs 71112

George Exner 71433 Jane Baker 71335

COMPUTER SCIENCE Stephen Guattery 73828 Denise Beck 71394
EAST ASIAN STUDIES James Orr 73388 Janel Kopp 71450
ECONOMICS Thomas Kinnaman 71476 Judith Harris 71476
EDUCATION Lori Smolleck 73458 Patricia Driver 71324

R. Alan Cheville 73460 Judith Harris 71234

ENGLISH Alfred K. Siewers 73575 Denise Lewis 71553
GEOGRAPHY Adrian Mulligan 71949 Kim DiRocco 71421

Christopher Daniel 71133 Carilee Dill 71382

HISTORY John Enyeart 73805 Hannah Enterline 71123
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS David Mitchell 73516 Kim DiRocco 71540

Helen Morris-Keitel 71288 Pam Glass 71353
Arabic Martin Isleem, Director 71051
French Philippe Dubois, Director 71521

German Peter Morris-Keitel, Director 71187
Italian Bernhard Kuhn, Director 71658

Linguistics James Lavine, Director 73734
Russian Ludmila Lavine, Director 73751

Stephen Willits, Program Chair 73166 Angi Fritzges 71306
Global Management Elton McGoun, Program Chair 73732

Managing for Sustainability Jamie Hendry, Program Chair 73745
Markets, Innovation, & Design Douglas Allen, Program Chair 73713

MATHEMATICS Tom Cassidy 71497 Polly Doyle 71343

ACADEMIC 
ASSISTANT

jemann@bucknell.edu mk055@bucknell.edu
chernin@bucknell.edu alw023@bucknell.edu

Matthew Heintzelman, Associate 
Chair mheintze@bucknell.edu

baish@bucknell.edu kschon@bucknell.edu
traymond@bucknell.edu ec024@bucknell.edu
casteel@bucknell.edu

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING

mam028@bucknell.edu  ald017@bucknell.edu

CLASSICS AND ANCIENT 
MEDITERRANEAN STUDIES

exner@bucknell.edu jkbaker@bucknell.edu

guattery@bucknell.edu deb028@bucknell.edu
jamesorr@bucknell.edu jak073@bucknell.edu
kinnaman@bucknell.edu harrisj@bucknell.edu
lsmollec@bucknell.edu pld007@bucknell.edu

ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING

rac039@bucknell.edu jeharris@bucknell.edu

asiewers@bucknell.edu dlewis@bucknell.edu
amulliga@bucknell.edu dirocco@bucknell.edu

GEOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL 
GEOSCIENCES cdaniel@bucknell.edu cad022@bucknell.edu

jenyeart@bucknell.edu hmf002@bucknell.edu
dmmitche@bucknell.edu dirocco@bucknell.edu

LANGUAGES, CULTURES & 
LINGUISTICS hmorris@bucknell.edu pglass@bucknell.edu

mi006@bucknell.edu
pdubois@bucknell.edu
pmorris@bucknell.edu
bkuhn@bucknell.edu
jlavine@bucknell.edu
llavine@bucknell.edu

MANAGEMENT (SCHOOL) 
Accounting & Financial Management swillits@bucknell.edu afrtzges@bucknell.edu

mcgoun@bucknell.edu
jhendry@bucknell.edu
dallen@bucknell.edu
tcassidy@bucknell.edu pdoyle@bucknell.edu
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Jeffrey Evans 71371 Barb Brown 73193
MUSIC William Kenny 72238 Bonnie Smith 71239
PHILOSOPHY Sheila Lintott 71708 Jane Baker 73461
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY Martin Ligare, acting chair 71213 Sandy Wendt 71207
POLITICAL SCIENCE Michael James 73511 Sherri Foster 71300
PSYCHOLOGY John Ptacek 71694 Kay Ocker 71200
RELIGIOUS STUDIES Karline McLain 73520 Kara Van Buskirk 71205

SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY Michelle Johnson 71354 Deb Baney 71117
SPANISH M. Isabel Cuñado 73976 Pam Glass 71353
THEATRE & DANCE Anjalee Hutchinson 71845 Chris Fry 71235

Dance Kelly Knox, Director 73500
Theatre   Heath Hansum, Co-director 73492
Theatre   Mark Hutchinson, Co-director 71235

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES Coralynn Davis 71380 Martha Shaunessy 71360

PROGRAMS DIRECTORS
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR Peter Judge 71339 Kay Ocker 71200
BIOCHEMISTRY/CELL BIOLOGY Charles Clapp 73137 Linda Godfrey lgodfrey@bucknell.edu 73258
COMPARATIVE HUMANITIES Katherine Faull 71289 Pam Glass 71353
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES Amanda Wooden 73464 Kim DiRocco 73746
LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES Elizabeth Durden (interim) 73483 Kim DiRocco 71540
NEUROSCIENCE Peter Judge 71339 Kay Ocker 71200

DIRECTORS
COMPUTER ENGINEERING Richard Kozick 71129 Judith Harris 71234

Nancy White 73449 71476

71343

evans@bucknell.edu bbrown@bucknell.edu
kenny@bucknell.edu bcs013@bucknell.edu
sl025@bucknell.edu jkbaker@bucknell.edu
mligare@bucknell.edu swendt@bucknell.edu
mjames@bucknell.edu sfoster@bucknell.edu
ptacek@bucknell.edu ocker@bucknell.edu
kmclain@bucknell.edu klvb001@bucknell.edu

mjohnson@bucknell.edu dbaney@bucknell.edu
icunado@bucknell.edu pglass@bucknell.edu
adn001@bucknell.edu cefry@bucknell.edu
kknox@bucknell.edu
hhansum@bucknell.edu
m.hutchinson@bucknell.edu

cvdavis@bucknell.edu mshaunes@bucknell.edu

pjudge@bucknell.edu ocker@bucknell.edu
cclapp@bucknell.edu
faull@bucknell.edu pglass@bucknell.edu
aw021@bucknell.edu dirocco@bucknell.edu
tdurden@bucknell.edu dirocco@bucknell.edu
pjudge@bucknell.edu ocker@bucknell.edu

INTERDISCIPLINARY 
DEGREES

kozick@bucknell.edu jeharris@bucknell.edu

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES IN 
MATHEMATICS & ECONOMICS

nwhite@bucknell.edu Judith Harris and Polly 
Doyle

harrisj@bucknell.edu

pdoyle@bucknell.edu 
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